
Served on French bread with lettuce, tomato, & mayo Served with French Fries

Whole wheat bread +.15
Add French Fries +1.99

All sandwiches available to be toasted
Tossed w/ garlic & parsley

Cheese +1.00 | Bacon +3.00 | Over easy egg +2.00
UPGRADE YOUR BURGER

S A N D W I C H E S

HAM & CHEESE

HAM & CHEESE

PROSCIUTTO & CHEESE

MATAMBRE

WEEKEND SPECIAL

SALAMI & CHEESE

C O L D

H O T

MILANESA
Breaded chicken or beef

ULTIMATE BUENOS AIRES
Homemade beef patty, runny egg,
american & swiss cheese, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, mayo, ketchup
& mustard

CAESAR WRAP
Lettuce, parmesan, caesar
dressing
+ Grilled chicken

Grilled chicken

Ham & cheese

Veggie

CLASSIC HAMBURGER
Homemade beef patty,lettuce,
tomato & mayo

BUENOS AIRES WRAP
Your choice of wrap w/
lettuce, tomato, carrots,
onion & choice of dressing

MILANESA NAPOLITANO
Breaded chicken or beef w/
tomato sauce, ham & cheese

ASSORTED (PACK OF 4)
Ham & cheese, ham & tomato,
turkey and red pepper

CHORIZO

GRILLED CHICKEN

S A N D W I C H  D E  M I G A
Crustless finger sandwich 

B U R G E R S

W R A P S

M A I N  M E N U

6.99

1.40

10.75

9.99

8.99

3.00

7.99

8.99

5.99

4.99

8.99

6.40

12.50

9.99

1.80

8.99

6.99

9.99

S I D E S

TOMATO SALAD - 3.50

POTATO SALAD - 3.50

PROVENZAL FRIES - 3.50

FRENCH FRIES - 3.50

HOUSE SALAD - 3.50

 *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness       *All prices subject to change



E N T R E E S
Served with mini French bread and

your choice of side

MILANESA
Breaded chicken or beef

MILANESA “A CABALLO”
Breaded chicken or beef
topped with 2 runny eggs

MILANESA NAPOLITANA
Breaded chicken or beef,
tomato sauce, melted
mozzarella & ham

MATAMBRE
Thinly sliced veal w/
shredded carrots, egg
& herbs

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

15.99

18.99

18.99

14.99

11.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk

of foodborne illness*

*All prices subject to change

ULTIMATE BUENOS SALAD
Chopped lettuce, tomato, red
onion & hard boiled egg

CHEF SALAD
Chopped lettuce, tomato,
croutons, hard boiled egg,
cucumbers, ham, cheese &
salami

MINI MILANESA SANDWICH
Breaded chicken or veal w/
lettuce, tomato & mayo w/
a side of fries

CAESAR SALAD
Chopped lettuce, parmesan
cheese, croutons, bacon,
grilled chicken & caesar
dressing

MINI MIGA SANDWICH
White or wheat bread w/
ham & cheese

MILANESA STRIPS
Breaded chicken or veal
cut into strips w/ a side
of fries

S A L A D S

K I D S  M E N U

9.99

3.00

9.99

7.99

11.99

2.80

7.99

+ Grilled chicken

M A I N  M E N U

P I Z Z A

TRADITIONAL MOZZARELLA

NAPOLITANA
Mozzarella, ham

COMPLETA
Mozzarella, ham, red
peppers, olives

FUGAZZA
An Argentinian-style
onion pizza

12.996.99

14.997.99

18.999.99

12.996.99

8"      14"

 *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness       *All prices subject to change


