MAIN MENU



SANDWICHES

Served on French bread with lettuce, tomato, & mayo

COLD

HAM & CHEESE	6.99
PROSCIUTTO & CHEESE	8.99
MATAMBRE	9.99
SALAMI & CHEESE	6.99

HOT

MILANESA Breaded chicken or beef	10.75
MILANESA NAPOLITANO Breaded chicken or beef w/ tomato sauce, ham & cheese	12.50
CHORIZO	8.99
GRILLED CHICKEN	9.99

SANDWICH DE MIGA

Crustless finger sandwich

HAM & CHEESE	1.40
ASSORTED (PACK OF 4) Ham & cheese, ham & tomato, turkey and red pepper	6.40
WEEKEND SPECIAL	1.80

Whole wheat bread +.15 → Add French Fries +1.99 All sandwiches available to be toasted

BURGERS

Served with French Fries

Homemade american	BUENOS AIRES beef patty, runny egg, & swiss cheese, bacon, tomato, mayo, ketchup	9.99
0	HAMBURGER beef patty,lettuce, mayo	7.99

UPGRADE YOUR BURGER

Cheese +1.00 | Bacon +3.00 | Over easy egg +2.00

WRAPS

CAESAR WRAP	8.99
Lettuce, parmesan, caesar	
dressing	
+ Grilled chicken	3.00
BUENOS AIRES WRAP	
Your choice of wrap w/	
lettuce, tomato, carrots,	
onion & choice of dressing	

Grilled chicken	8.99
Ham & cheese	5.99
Veggie	4.99

SIDES

HOUSE SALAD - 3.50 TOMATO SALAD - 3.50 FRENCH FRIES - 3.50 POTATO SALAD - 3.50

PROVENZAL FRIES - 3.50 Tossed w/ garlic & parsley

MAIN MENU



ENTREES

Served with mini French bread and your choice of side

→ MILANESA Breaded chicken or beef	15.99
MILANESA "A CABALLO" Breaded chicken or beef topped with 2 runny eggs	18.99
MILANESA NAPOLITANA Breaded chicken or beef, tomato sauce, melted mozzarella & ham	18.99
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	14.99
MATAMBRE Thinly sliced veal w/ shredded carrots, egg & herbs	11.99

KIDS MENU

MINI MILANESA SANDWICH

Breaded chicken or veal w/ lettuce, tomato & mayo w/ a side of fries	
MINI MIGA SANDWICH White or wheat bread w/ ham & cheese	2.80
4 0.10000	
MILANESA STRIPS Breaded chicken or yeal	7.99
cut into strips w/ a side	
of fries	

SALADS

ULTIMATE BUENOS SALAD Chopped lettuce, tomato, red onion & hard boiled egg	9.99
+ Grilled chicken	3.00
CHEF SALAD Chopped lettuce, tomato, croutons, hard boiled egg, cucumbers, ham, cheese & salami	9.99
CAESAR SALAD Chopped lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, bacon, grilled chicken & caesar dressing	11.99

PIZZA

	_	
TRADITIONAL MOZZARELLA	6.99	12.99
NAPOLITANA Mozzarella, ham	7.99	14.99
COMPLETA Mozzarella, ham, red peppers, olives	9.99	18.99
FUGAZZA An Argentinian-style onion pizza	6.99	12.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

*All prices subject to change

7.99